Jackson County Courthouse

415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri 64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #: 2562 Version: 0 Name: compensation of jurors

Type: Ordinance Status: Dropped

File created: 7/15/1996 In control: Finance and Audit Committee

On agenda: Final action: 10/28/1996

Title: Enacting §1328., Jackson County Code, 1984, relating to the compensation of jurors.

Sponsors: John Patrick Burnett

Indexes: DROPPED, JACKSON COUNTY CODE

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/22/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 8th Perfection Pass
10/21/1996 0 Finance and Audit Committee hold Pass
10/15/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 7th Perfection Pass
10/14/1996 0 Finance and Audit Committee hold Pass
10/8/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 6th Perfection Pass
10/7/1996 0 Finance and Audit Committee hold Pass
10/1/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 5th Perfection Pass
9/30/1996 0 Finance and Audit Committee hold Pass
9/24/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 4th Perfection Pass
9/23/1996 0 Finance and Audit Committee hold Pass
9/17/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 3rd Perfection Pass
9/16/1996 0 Finance and Audit Committee hold Pass
9/10/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 2nd Perfection Pass
9/6/1996 0 Finance and Audit Committee hold Pass
9/4/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 1st Perfection Pass
9/3/1996 0 County Legislature send back to committee Pass
8/27/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 1st Perfection Pass
8/26/1996 0 County Legislature Note Only
8/26/1996 0 County Legislature reassign Pass
8/23/1996 0 Finance and Audit Committee recommend perfect and pass Pass
8/23/1996 0 Finance and Audit Committee amend Pass
8/20/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 6th Perfection Pass
8/16/1996 0 Finance and Audit Committee hold Pass
8/13/1996 0 County Legislature Go To 5th Perfection Pass

Jackson County Missouri

Page 1 of 2

Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2562, Version: 0

8/9/1996
8/6/1996
8/2/1996
7/30/1996
7/29/1996
7/23/1996
7/19/1996
7/16/1996
7/15/1996

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Finance and Audit Committee
County Legislature
Finance and Audit Committee
County Legislature
Finance and Audit Committee
County Legislature
Finance and Audit Committee
County Legislature

County Legislature

hold
Go To 4th Perfection
hold
Go To 3rd Perfection
hold
Go To 2nd Perfection
hold
Go To 1st Perfection

assign to committee

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Jackson County Missouri

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

