

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Details

File #: 2562 Version: 0 Name: compensation of jurors

Type: Ordinance Status: Dropped

File created: 7/15/1996 In control: Finance and Audit Committee

On agenda: Final action: 10/28/1996

Title: Enacting §1328., Jackson County Code, 1984, relating to the compensation of jurors.

Sponsors: John Patrick Burnett

Indexes: DROPPED, JACKSON COUNTY CODE

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/22/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 8th Perfection	Pass
10/21/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
10/15/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 7th Perfection	Pass
10/14/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
10/8/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 6th Perfection	Pass
10/7/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
10/1/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 5th Perfection	Pass
9/30/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
9/24/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 4th Perfection	Pass
9/23/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
9/17/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 3rd Perfection	Pass
9/16/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
9/10/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 2nd Perfection	Pass
9/6/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
9/4/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Perfection	Pass
9/3/1996	0	County Legislature	send back to committee	Pass
8/27/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Perfection	Pass
8/26/1996	0	County Legislature	Note Only	
8/26/1996	0	County Legislature	reassign	Pass
8/23/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	recommend perfect and pass	Pass
8/23/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	amend	Pass
8/20/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 6th Perfection	Pass
8/16/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
8/13/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 5th Perfection	Pass

File #: 2562, Version: 0					
8/9/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold		
0/6/4006	^	Country Lowislature	Co To 4th Doufootion		

8/9/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
8/6/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 4th Perfection	Pass
8/2/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
7/30/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 3rd Perfection	Pass
7/29/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
7/23/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 2nd Perfection	Pass
7/19/1996	0	Finance and Audit Committee	hold	Pass
7/16/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Perfection	Pass
7/15/1996	0	County Legislature	assign to committee	Pass